read/write head
TB-M30-H1147
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01

6 / 7 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BST-30B 6947216 Fixing clamp for threaded barrel devices, with dead-
stop; material: PA6
BST-30N 6947217 Fixing clamp for threaded barrel devices, without
dead-stop; material: PA6
QM-30 6945103 Quick-mount bracket with dead-stop; material:
Chrome-plated brass Male thread M36 x 1.5. Note:
The switching distance of proximity switches can be
reduced by the use of quick-mount brackets.
SKN/M30 69664 PTFE-coated caps; for use in welding systems and
grinding machinery; protection against intense spark-
ing
BST-UH 6947219 Base part for BST-12 and BST-18 fixing clamps
BST-UV 6947218 Base part for BST-12 and BST-18 fixing clamps
read/write head
TB-M30-H1147
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
6-
11
-0
3T
07
:3
1:
19
+0
1:
00
7 / 7 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BST-BS 6947220 Label for BST
BSS-30 6901319 Mounting bracket for smooth and threaded barrel de-
vices; material: Polypropylene
BSS-SPV4 6901347 Weld-on plate for BSS mounting bracket, long
BSS-TSM (2 pcs.) 6901323 DIN rail nut for BSS mounting bracket
MW-30 6945005 Mounting bracket for threaded barrel devices; materi-
al: Stainless steel A2 1.4301 (AISI 304)